
SHELTERS
PENSILINE
MARQUESINAS
ABRIS



MAGNUM EVOLUTION S - L



L
W
H

2687 mm
1469 mm
2300 mm
1611 kg

MAGNUM EVOLUTION S

L
W
H

3839 mm
1897 mm
2300
2238 kg

MAGNUM EVOLUTION L

MAGNUM EVOLUTION S - L



RAL

MAGNUM EVOLUTION S - L



MAGNUM TRANSPARENT
S - L



MAGNUM TRANSPARENT
S - L

183



L
W
H

2687 mm
1469 mm
2255 mm
446 kg

MAGNUM TRASPARENT S

L
W
H

3839 mm
1897 mm
2269
603 kg

MAGNUM TRASPARENT L

MAGNUM TRANSPARENT
S - L

185



BELLITALIA® ESSENTIAL ARCHITECTURE

RAL

MAGNUM TRANSPARENT
S - L

187





3681 mm
2057 mm
2627 mm
2515 mm
1160 kg

L
W
H
h

RAL

NEVE




